
Room 112's Remote Learning Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Google Meet Link 
(Same for all classes, except Specials)

9:30 - 10:00 Science/Writing Science/Writing Science/Writing Science/Writing Science/Writing https://meet.google.com/lookup/ealaleekh6

10:00 - 10:30
Band (Group B) OR 
Media (Groups A 
and C)

Music (Group C 
only)

P.E. (All Groups) 
(w/Mr. Laino) Art (Group A only) P.E. (All Groups) 

(w/Mr. Doyle)

11:30 - 12:30 Math (1 hour) Math (1 hour) Math (1 hour)

2:00 - 2:30 ELA/Social Studies ELA/Social Studies ELA/Social Studies ELA/Social Studies ELA/Social Studies

*Students should check their 112 Google Classroom throughout the day for assignments and activities when they are not in a Google Meet session.

Specials Google Classroom Codes
Teacher Email Special Class Google Classroom 

Codes Google Meet Links

Mrs. Garcia nlgarcia2@cps.edu Media C4plmuk https://meet.google.com/lookup/gtgbsswpdk

Mr. Zettl rzettl@cps.edu Band wabuawl https://meet.google.com/jyr-ogpu-xik

Mrs. Anders nranders@cps.edu Music whkoblf meet.google.com/cur-txjz-oxn

Mrs. Mitchell pbmarks@cps.edu Art 4qagnl4 meet.google.com/axa-yrmb-zcx

Mr. Laino dlaino@cps.edu P.E. nflagi3
No Google Meet. Mr. Laino posted videos on 
his Google Classroom.

Mr. Doyle tdoyle6@cps.edu P.E. zlwtlx2 https://meet.google.com/lookup/eehqqehbtx

Office Hours
Teachers Hours Email
Ms. Bonga 12:00 to 2:00 pm lbbonga@cps.edu
Ms. Chueng 12:00 to 2:00 pm lchueng@cps.edu
Ms. Chan 9:30 to 10:30 am, 1:30 to 2:30 pm  hchan@cps.edu
Ms. Miro (DL) 8:30 to 10:30  (M/F), 9:30 to 11:30 (T/W/Th) ekmiro@cps.edu
Mrs. Barnlund (ESL) 1:00 am -12:00 pm tabarnlund@cps.edu
Mrs. Kendt (MTSS) 12:00 - 12:30 pm trkendt@cps.edu
Ms. Tapia (Social Work) 11:00 am -12:00 pm artapia1@cps.edu
Mrs. Brewer (Counselor) 12:00 - 2:00 pm mlbrewer@cps.edu
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